
 

 

 RESULTATLISTE 
NJM 25 m Pistol 2014 
 
Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse JUN 
1 94660 Emil Riis Wolfhagen 01-519 Åbybro Skytteforening 507/84 G pokal 
2 83691 Mads Foged 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 469/67 S 
 
Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse 1 
1 16941 Peter Holmegaard 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 565/95 G gavekort 
2 14306 Lars Dyrskjøt 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 531/86 S 
3 10551 Jan E. Sørensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 518/76 B 
 
Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse 2 
1 14453 Birgitte Bæk Larsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 516/81 gavekort 
2 14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 515/86 
3 82446 Aksel Nielsen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 514/83 
4 12167 Kim Levisen 01-502 Års Skf. 489/77 
 
Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse 3 
1 111693 Allan Lund Nielsen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 505/83 gavekort 
2 12377 Tomas Lauridsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 499/80 
 
Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse VET 

1 11033 Per Ørbech Petersen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 454/72 gavekort 
 
Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse ÅKL 
1 10158 Jan H. Andersen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 538/90 G gavekort 
2 15983 Carsten Ullerup 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 527/89 S 
3 95011 Jesper Riis Hansen 01-519 Åbybro Skytteforening 513/85 B 
4 72958 René Foged 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 498/83 
 
Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse JUN 
1 83691 Mads Foged 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 355/92 G pokal 
 
Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse 1 
1 16941 Peter Holmegaard 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 383/95 G gavekort 
2 31855 Thomas B. Madsen 01-532 St. Restrup Skf. 377/96 S 
3 14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 373/94 B 
4 14453 Birgitte Bæk Larsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 371/93 
5 10551 Jan E. Sørensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 370/93 
 
Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse 3 
1 12377 Tomas Lauridsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 359/90 gavekort 
2 111693 Allan Lund Nielsen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 342/90 
3 108105 Jesper Eskildsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 341/91 
4 12167 Kim Levisen 01-502 Års Skf. 311/70 

 

Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse VET 
1 11033 Per Ørbech Petersen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 280/53 gavekort 

 
Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse ÅKL 
1 10158 Jan H. Andersen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 374/96 G gavekort 
2 72958 René Foged 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 361/95 S 
3 109778 Brian Nielsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 351/93 B 
4 15983 Carsten Ullerup 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 350/91 

 
 
 



 
Grovvåben, 25m. - GP32 - Klasse GP32 
1 31855 Thomas B. Madsen 01-532 St. Restrup Skf. 385/97 G gavekort 
2 14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 383/98 S gavekort 
3 14306 Lars Dyrskjøt 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 376/96 B 
4 14823 Elizabeth Andreasen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 373/97 
5 10551 Jan E. Sørensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 369/94 
6 12167 Kim Levisen 01-502 Års Skf. 354/95 
7 95011 Jesper Riis Hansen 01-519 Åbybro Skytteforening 343/88 
8 12377 Tomas Lauridsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 295/89 
 
 
Grovvåben, 25m. - GPA - Klasse GPA 
1 10551 Jan E. Sørensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 342/86 G gavekort 
2 108105 Jesper Eskildsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 336/90 S 
3 109777 Jan Petersen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 332/84 B 
4 94660 Emil Riis Wolfhagen 01-519 Åbybro Skytteforening 245/50 
 
 
Grovvåben, 25m. - GR - Klasse GR 
1 72958 René Foged 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 363/94 G gavekort 
2 10551 Jan E. Sørensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 350/91 S gavekort 
3 109777 Jan Petersen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 320/65 B 
4 111693 Allan Lund Nielsen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 316/68 
5 109778 Brian Nielsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 314/69 
6 10457 Poul Erik Nielsen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 244/58 
7 M0001 Kristroffer møller 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 233/61 

 

 

 

 

 


